ORDERING – Example: CH410UE-D10-EM/CR4LC30SW-B30-T27
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2020.09.02
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
P-CR472
Wall Wash for 4"
COMPATABILITY
Ceiling Cut-out: 4-7/8"
Ceiling Thickness: 1" Max
4-3/8"
5-5/8"
6-7/8"
12-1/4"
7-3/4"
• Economical 2-wire dimming option
• Multiple dimming options
• COB LED design allows for concentrated
 high CBCP beam
• All color temperatures standard
• 90CRI standard
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH4C10
1400lm (15W) CH4C15
1900lm (20W) CH4C20
2500lm (30W) CH4C30
Refl ector Finish
Satin Haze Reflector/
White Finish
/CR4LC30SW

(COB) CHIP ON BOARD BEAM CONTROL LED, RETROFIT/REMODEL
1000LM - 2500LM (10W-30W)
ORDERING – Example: CH610UE-D10-EM/CR6LC40SW-B30-T27
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2020.09.02
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
• Economical 2-wire dimming option
• Multiple dimming options
• COB LED design allows for concentrated
 high CBCP beam
• All color temperatures standard
• 90CRI standard
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH6C10
1300lm (15W) CH6C15
2000lm (20W) CH6C20
2600lm (30W) CH6C30
3500lm (40W) CH6C40
Refl ector Finish
Satin Haze Reflector/
White Ring
/CR6LC40SW

1000LM - 3200LM (10W-40W)
ORDERING – Example: CH810UE-D10-EM/CR8LC40SW-B30-T27
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2020.09.02
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
COMPATABILITY
• Economical 2-wire dimming option
• Multiple dimming options
• COB LED design allows for concentrated
 high CBCP beam
• All color temperatures standard
• 90CRI standard
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH8C10
1500lm (15W) CH8C15
2000lm (20W) CH8C20
2600lm (30W) CH8C30
3200lm (40W) CH8C40
Refl ector Finish
Satin Haze Reflector/
White Ring
/CR8LC40SW

(COB) CHIP ON BOARD BEAM CONTROL LED, RETROFIT/REMODEL
1000LM - 3200LM (10W-40W)
ORDERING – Example: CH910UE-D10-EM/CR9LC40SW-B30-T27
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2020.09.02
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
• Economical 2-wire dimming option
• Multiple dimming options
• COB LED design allows for concentrated
 high CBCP beam
• All color temperatures standard
• 90CRI standard
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH9C10
1500lm (15W) CH9C15
2000lm (20W) CH9C20
2600lm (30W) CH9C30
3200lm (40W) CH9C40
Refl ector Finish
Satin Haze Reflector/
White Ring
/CR9LC40SW